B-53
Ac
cu
la
b
Balances
Specifi cations subject to change without notice
Acculab® SVI Series
Standard Features
• Remote adjustable blue back-lit display with included bracket for
wall mounting
• Stainless steel platform
• 200% overload protection
• Unit toggling
• Parts counting with selectable reference sample
• Optional 9 V battery operation (or included AC adapter)
reversed voltage
• Auto off feature with three options; four minutes, 10 minutes or
"Always on"
• Overload/Underload and low battery indicators
• External “one button” calibration with three weight options
• RS-232
Specifi cations
CAPACITY:
SVI-10A: 22 lb (10 kg)
SVI-20B: 44 lb (20 kg)
SVI-50C: 110 lb (50 kg)
SVI-100E: 220 lb (100 kg)
SVI-200F: 440 lb (200 kg)
READABILITY:
SVI-10A: 0.002 lb (0.001 kg)
SVI-20B: 0.005 lb (0.002 kg)
SVI-50C: 0.01 lb (0.005 kg)